

Elections Alberta 2021 - 2023 Office Staff Fee Schedule

TRAINING Hourly fee for attending a training session called by the Chief Electoral Officer ELECTION Hourly fee for duties performed on a full-time basis, up to 250 hours TRAINER	\$21.00
ELECTION Hourly fee for duties performed on a full-time basis, up to 250 hours	
Hourly fee for duties performed on a full-time basis, up to 250 hours	<u> </u>
	624.00
TRAINER	\$21.00
TRAINING	
Hourly fee for attending a training session called by the Chief Electoral Officer	\$23.00
ELECTION	
Hourly fee for duties performed on a full-time basis, up to 200 hours	\$23.00
Hourly fee for travelling in the electoral division, as required by the returning officer, up to specified maximums	\$23.00
IT SUPPORT STAFF	
TRAINING	
Hourly fee for attending a training session called by the Chief Electoral Officer	\$23.00
ELECTION	
Hourly fee for duties performed on a full-time basis, up to 200 hours	\$23.00
Hourly fee for travelling in the electoral division, as required by the returning officer, up to specified maximums	\$23.00
ALL OFFICE STAFF	
TRAVEL	
Mileage per kilometre (not including travel to work or for same-city training sessions)	\$0.505
Accommodation (if with a friend or family member while on travel status)	\$20.15
Accommodation (receipted)	RECEIPT
	\$7.35
Daily Per Diem	•
	\$9.20 \$11.60